
date Calendar / schedule note Event Notes 2019-2020

September 8, 2019 Rally Day

September 15, 2019

September 22, 2019

September 29, 2019 Bibles for PK entering SS

October 6, 2019 Blessing of Animals for 11:00 service

October 13, 2019 Mon Oct 14 no school Confirmation retreat

October 20, 2019

October 27, 2019 Reformation Sunday

November 3, 2019 Mon Nov 4 and Tue Nov 5 no school 4-day weekend

November 10, 2019 Special Adult Forum / invite High School

November 17, 2019

November 24, 2019

December 1, 2019 Thanksgiving is Nov 28 no Sunday School - Thanksgiving break

December 8, 2019

December 14, 2019 Saturday Saturday Rehearsal for Christmas Program

December 15, 2019 Christmas Program at 5:00 pm

December 22, 2019 winter break Dec 23-Jan3 no Sunday School - winter break

December 29, 2019 winter break Dec 23-Jan3 no Sunday School - winter break

January 5, 2020 back to school on Jan. 6

January 12, 2020

January 19, 2020 Mon Jan 20 no school MLK day Hearts for Heroes Service project for all ages

January 26, 2020 Mon Jan 27 and Tue Jan 26 no school 4-day weekend - no Sunday School

February 2, 2020

February 9, 2020

February 16, 2020 Mon Feb 17 no school 3rd Grade meet with Pastor

February 23, 2020 Ash Wednesday is Feb 26 3rd Grade Recite 10 Commandments @ worship

March 1, 2020

March 7, 2020 Saturday 8
th

 Grade Overnight Retreat

March 8, 2020 PK-2 meet with Pastor during Jump Start

March 15, 2020 4th-5th meet with Pastor

March 21, 2020 Saturday Grate Patrol

March 22, 2020 4th-5th Recite Apostles' Creed @ worship

March 29, 2020 Seder

April 5, 2020 no Sunday School - Palm Sunday

April 12, 2020 Apr. 6-10 spring break no Sunday School - Easter

April 19, 2020

April 26, 2020 PK-2 meet with Pastor & Recite Lord's Prayer @ worship

May 3, 2020

May 10, 2020 Youth Service & presentation of Bibles for 2nd grade

May 17, 2020 Affirmation of Baptism

May 24, 2020 Mon Memorial Day no Sunday School - memorial day wknd

May 31, 2020

Pentecost

no Rotational Sunday School

June 7, 2020 No Rotational Sunday School

June 14, 2020 school ends Fri June 14 no Rotational Sunday School


